

Estt. of Fram bill
Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of stop
	No.	L	B	D	
1/1.01 Earth on Accurate - of fund n					
Bty. V.P. $\frac{1}{2}$ — 32.00 m					
@ Rs 76.30/m ³ —					Rs 24962.00
3/1.02 Back filling behind Abutment					
Bty. V.P. & Rapa $\frac{1}{2}$ — 82.00					
Let 83.07 m ³					
@ Rs 461/m ³ —					Rs 38,295.00
5/1.03 filler media behind abutment - wing wall					
Bty. V.P. & Rapa $\frac{1}{2}$ — 39.42 m ³					
@ Rs 1187.81/m ³ —					Rs 70475.00

4/1.04 Bored Cast in situ

Bty. V.P. & Rapa $\frac{1}{2}$ — 400.00 m

@ Rs 11909.63/m — Rs 4713852.00

7/1.05 Cement concrete pcc mis
is open for all

Bty. V.P. $\frac{2}{3}$ — 26.35 m³

Bty. V.P. $\frac{8}{3}$ — 5.10 m³

21.45 m³

Let - 30.54 m³

@ Rs 4641.30/m³ — Rs 141742.00

6/1.06 Cement concrete for Ray/nish

1 m pte ~~fund n~~ Sub Structure.

Bty. V.P. $\frac{1}{2}$ (As per actual) — 30.54 m³

@ Rs 6108.94/m³ — Rs 205504.00

Continuation

Rs 7044830.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
1/10/1			6.11	1.5	70.4830.00
(1) M-35					
84 v.p. - 2/56 - 12.86 m ³					
@ 6899.91/m ³ - 188303.20					
1/1.00/ Cement Concrete for					
Plan/Reinforcement Pile					
Length					
84 v.p. - 2/4 - 253.53 m ³					
@ 6899.91/m ³ - 1,735,356.00					
1/1.00/ Cement Concrete RCC					
1x Super Structure					
1x 30 g. d.					
84 v.p. - 3/6 - 207.57 m ³					
@ 6108.98/m ³ - 1,268,023.00					
1/1.01/ 4mm bar reinforcement					
(1) For Footing/Reinforcement					
84 v.p. - 3/6 - 107.530 m ³ (As per actual 84)					
@ 73785.20/m ³ - 7,934,593.00					
1/1.01/ 4mm bar reinforcement					
(1) For Super Structure					
84 v.p. - 3/6 - 49.549 m ³					
(As per actual measurement)					
@ 74606.96/m ³ - 3,739,229.00					
10/1.10/ Providing 65 mm thick					
Wearing Coat					
(1) Mastic Asphalt					
84 v.p. - 8/6 - 49.549 m ²					
Continuation					
@ 661.00/m ² - 273,223.00					
(1) 40mm B.C.					
84 v.p. - 8/6 - 16.78 m ³					
@ 574606.96/m ³ - 1,60,997.00					
@ 9594.56/m ³ - 215,771.00					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.A. 215,77/1620
11/11/11) Boundary, Complete					
Electronic boundary					
Qty. v.p. $4\frac{1}{2}$ — 420 acm					
Qty. 45-5540 acm					
@ 80.50/acm — 228420 = 0					
12/1.12) Expansion joint					
Complete					
Strip seal type					
Qty. v.p. $7\frac{1}{9}$ — 34.00 Lm					
@ 774220/11 — 263228 = 0					
13/1.13) R.C.C. railing, Complete					
Crash barrier					
Qty. v.p. $8\frac{1}{5}$ — 111.84 M					
@ 2270 90/M — 233977 = 0					
14/1.14) R.C.C. 15-80 approach slab					
Qty. v.p. $8\frac{1}{4}$ — 15.65 m ³					
@ 9112 62/m ³ — 150438 = 0					
15/1.15) Boulder apron as per drawing					
Qty. v.p. $12\frac{1}{5}$ — 76.95 m ³					
@ 1772 43/m ³ — 1,36,427 = 0					
16/1.16) Erosion of Embankment with approval material up to level 1000 m					
Qty. v.p. $11\frac{1}{2}$ — 9798.77 m ³					
@ 156.02/m ³ — 15,28902 = 0					

Continuation

241,38,508 = 0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
17/1/18/ Muddy weep holes in Abu Tawil					
Qty. v. p. - 4/11 - 80 m					
@ 101.00/each h					8080 = 0
18/1/19/ Repairing of Culvert Bridge					
Qty. v. p. - 10/1 - 2 m					
@ 150/each h					300 = 0
19/1/22/ Providing 150 mm dia. PVC pipe in foot path					
Qty. v. p. - 5/12 - 97.50 Meter					
@ 270.00/m					26406 = 0
20/1/23/ Providing of 600 mm drain pipe					
Qty. v. p. - 10/4/23 - 15.00 m					
Unit - 16.64 m					
@ 690.00/each h					11482 = 0
21/1/24/ Providing 150 dia. - sewer					
Qty. v. p. - 10/4/24 - 10.32 sqm					
Unit - 37.27 sqm					
@ 150.00/sqm					5590 = 0
22/1/25/ Providing of applying two coats of 40 mm concrete floor					
Qty. v. p. - 10/5 - 209.44 m ²					
Unit - 209.14 m ²					
@ 62/m ²					12967 = 0

Continuation

8,242,093.33 = 0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. A. B 242,033.33
1-26/ Constn of construction with approval					
Mathematical level up to 1000m					
By V.P.					
29/1-27/ Constn of granular					
Sub base (C.A.B.)					
By V.P. - 9/1 - 100.33 m ²					
Limit - 100.33 m ²					
@ Rs 1654.98/m ² = 1,68,869.00					
29/1-28/ providing W.A.M. 91 m ²					
By V.P. - 9/1 - 39.77 m ²					
Limit - 39.77 m ²					
@ Rs 2368.36/m ² = 94,189.00					
29/1-29/ providing W.A.M. 91 m ²					
By V.P. - 9/1 - 39.77 m ²					
Limit - 39.77 m ²					
@ Rs 2392.03/m ² = 95,131.00					
29/1-30/ providing + applying					
prime coat					
By V.P. - 10/6 - 530.30 m ²					
Limit - 530.30 m ²					
@ Rs 37.69/m ² = 19,985.00					
29/1-31/ providing + applying					
coat					
By V.P. - 10/6 - 530.30 m ²					
Limit - 530.30 m ²					

Continuation

@ Rs 10.87/m² = 5743.00

Rs 241,81,250.00

D.R. 241-87010-0

less 0.86% below ① 2,2437.00
 224489585.00

Key	Dr. von Bill			
10	V. de Ragn	(5)	B	20748870=0
15			B	37,40,715=0

23/07/2000
Material Statement

~~except~~ Certified that
work has been completed
as per specification.

25/12/2020
A.C.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	Length	Breadth	Area	
1. Filling of the road	1	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
2. Filling of the road	2	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
3. Filling of the road	3	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
4. Filling of the road	4	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
5. Filling of the road	5	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
6. Filling of the road	6	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
7. Filling of the road	7	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
8. Filling of the road	8	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
9. Filling of the road	9	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
10. Filling of the road	10	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
11. Filling of the road	11	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
12. Filling of the road	12	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
13. Filling of the road	13	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
14. Filling of the road	14	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
15. Filling of the road	15	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
16. Filling of the road	16	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
17. Filling of the road	17	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
18. Filling of the road	18	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
19. Filling of the road	19	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
20. Filling of the road	20	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
21. Filling of the road	21	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
22. Filling of the road	22	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
23. Filling of the road	23	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
24. Filling of the road	24	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
25. Filling of the road	25	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
26. Filling of the road	26	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
27. Filling of the road	27	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
28. Filling of the road	28	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
29. Filling of the road	29	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
30. Filling of the road	30	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
31. Filling of the road	31	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
32. Filling of the road	32	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
33. Filling of the road	33	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
34. Filling of the road	34	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
35. Filling of the road	35	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
36. Filling of the road	36	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
37. Filling of the road	37	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
38. Filling of the road	38	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
39. Filling of the road	39	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
40. Filling of the road	40	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
41. Filling of the road	41	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
42. Filling of the road	42	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
43. Filling of the road	43	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
44. Filling of the road	44	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
45. Filling of the road	45	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
46. Filling of the road	46	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
47. Filling of the road	47	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
48. Filling of the road	48	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
49. Filling of the road	49	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
50. Filling of the road	50	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
51. Filling of the road	51	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
52. Filling of the road	52	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
53. Filling of the road	53	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
54. Filling of the road	54	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
55. Filling of the road	55	10.00	1.00	10.00	10.00
56. Filling of the road	56	10.00	1.00	10.00	

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Bitume Stelema					
Suppl. Bitume			S.S-7	RS-7	V6m 10
① DCL					
Invoice No. 2023328/8062332 dt - 29/07/19			—	—	6.2407
② Emulsiu MUAH					
Inv. N. FY 1920 N220/80520 dt 29/08/2019			1.20	0.4	—
③ Emulsiu CTS					
Invoice No. 74538/2016-17 dt 1/12/16			—	0.20	—
Job Sup			1.20	0.60	6.240
Conc. Sup			0.424	0.14	5.789
Balance			0.736	0.46	0.508
					23/07/2020
					32

Continuation